
LOT 12 BLOCK 3 HOLLIDAY HEIGHTS 

475-770, 720-817, DC 869-1969, 8

MADDOX OTTIE V
618 NW HOLIDAY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

31-3S-17-06145-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

31317.040 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

08/15/2016 DF 0.30 12,234 0 0 12,234

STANDARD
1

122,132
900

12,234
135,266

0
135,266

0
135,266
135,266

0

135,266

1472/1989 7/22/2022 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MADDOX WANDA (LIFE ES

MADDOX OTTIE V (RMD

0871/1990 12/21/1998 WD Q I 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOWDEN

MADDOX
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HX Base Yr

723 NW RIDGEWOOD AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,617 103.7520 116.20 187,895 1940 1940 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1323

BAS 1,323 100 1,323 99,926

UOP 1,472 20 294 22,206

2,795 1,617 122,132

BAS= N49 W27 S49 E27$ UOP= N49 W27 S49 E27 S8 W35 N65 E43S65
W8 N8$.

BAS 49
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49

27
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49

27

49

27

8
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8

8

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

900

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-1 0.00 0.00 12,877.87 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 12,234


